
Jackson County Courthouse
415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor

Kansas City, Missouri  64106
(816)881-3242

Jackson County Missouri

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 113705 Name: maintenance facility for Public Works Dept.

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:5/21/2001 Public Works Committee

On agenda: Final action:5/21/2001 5/30/2001

Title: A RESOLUTION awarding contracts on Bid No. 26-01 for the partial construction of a road and bridge
maintenance facility for use by the Public Works Department to INTEC Construction of Kansas City,
MO ($361,800.00), LICO Steel, Inc., of Kansas City, MO ($575,000.00), Omega Concrete Systems,
Inc., of Kansas City, KS ($235,463.15), and Diaz Construction Co., Inc., of Kansas City, MO
($109,400.00), in the actual aggregate amount of $1,281,663.15, and authorizing the County
Executive to approve change orders in amounts not to exceed 5% of the actual contract amounts, in
an aggregate amount not to exceed $64,083.16, for a total aggregate cost not to exceed
$1,345,746.31.

Sponsors: Bill Petrie

Indexes: PUBLIC WORKS, ROAD & BRIDGE MAINTENANCE

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Public Works Committee5/30/2001 1

amendCounty Legislature5/30/2001 1

Consent AgendaCounty Legislature5/30/2001 1 Pass

adoptCounty Legislature5/30/2001 1 Pass

Go To 1st MeetingCounty Legislature5/22/2001 0 Pass

assign to committeeCounty Legislature5/21/2001 0

Jackson County Missouri Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

